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Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 635269 VARENGO
2 630046 GALLI
3 621159 MUNARON
635628 MAROTTA
5 631404 TAGLIABO'
6 618072 REVIGLIO
7 624857 RIZZO
8 629782 NAVAZZOTTI
9 636872 ROMANO
10 623668 ISOLA
11 623454 GIORGIONE
12 635580 LANZA
13 616157 ROSSO
14 641800 ROSA
15 636916 AGU'
16 648743 ROMAIRONE
17 637953 BALDO
18 622697 DE ANGELIS
19 623464 DONATI
20 628461 CODA ZABETTA
21 638225 MITTINO
22 638224 FERRARI
23 637263 SARACCO
24 628537 BERTOLONE CITIN
25 631569 PANTALEO
26 646197 RU
27 647266 ROSSO
28 628365 MALENGO
29 645152 FACELLI
30 648136 VANCHERI
31 641928 COPPERI
32 648113 GIACOMELLO
33 641055 CANIGIULA

Spada femminile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

CECILIA
ALESSANDRA
ALICE
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
MARTA
BIANCA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA

CORA MIRANDA
BEATRICE MARIA
MARTA
MARGHERITA
VIRGINIA
LUCREZIA
DENISE
CAMILLA
ISOTTA
BARBARA
FRANCESCA
CARLOTTA
LAURA SATHYA
SILVIA
CECILIA
CHIARA
MATILDE
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
CATERINA
LAURA

SOFIA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Del

30/09/98
14/03/97
10/02/97
12/06/98
22/10/98
13/08/97
15/02/97
09/09/98
26/11/98
30/06/97
04/12/97
12/05/98
07/04/97
14/02/97
12/11/98
04/03/98
15/10/98
01/08/97
06/08/97
31/10/97
25/02/97
19/08/98
14/12/98
28/09/97
31/07/97
01/06/98
08/02/98
16/06/97
13/05/97
03/10/98
01/04/97
11/02/97
06/06/98
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Denominazione

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO




